P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

Ordering information
Other device versions available at www.mysick.com/en/SFS_SFM60
Type code
Versions
S Singleturn
M Multiturn
Electrical interface
H HIPERFACE
Shaft diameter
K Metal, 8 mm
1 Metal, 3/8"
L Metal, 10 mm
M Metal, 12 mm
N Metal, 1/2"
R Metal, 14 mm
P Metal, 15 mm
Connection type
A Male connector M23, 12-pin, radial outlet
B Male connector M12, 8-pin, radial outlet
K Cable, 8-wire universal, 1.5 m
Mechanical interface
B Blind hollow shaft
T Through hollow shaft
Stator coupling
0 Standard version
1 Variant 1 1)
2 Variant 2 1)
3 Variant 3 1)
4 Variant 4 1)
Memory bank
K02 E²PROM 2048
S F 6 0  - H K 0 2
1) Variants 1 to 4 see accessories.
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
8013671/2016-02-26 M o t o r  f e e d b a c k  s y s t e m s  |  S I C K
Subject to change without notice
6
SFS / SFM60 MOTOR FEEDBACK SYSTEMS ROTARY HIPERFACE®
Data acquisition Singleturn
Mechanical version Connection type Stator coupling Model name Part no.